ZEN COCKTAIL PACKAGES

Compliment your evening of liquid enlightenment with moreish

7 = dishes, available as and when you like. Heavenly beef and buffalo

i . wings evoke stylish New York dining, whilst a spicy salami pizza
1 from our wood fired oven adds fire to adventurous palettes.

ZEN SPECIAL COCKTAIL MENUS
Mediterranean platters — 3000/- per person
Zen Signature Chicken Puffs
Meat Samosas
Mini Chicken Shawarma
Spiced Fish Goujons
Oven Baked Pizzas (v)

Herb & Garlic Roasted Wedges (v)
Spinach & Feta Parcels

Oriental Platters @ 3000/- per person
Korean Lamb Skewers
Chicken Satay Skewers

Heavenly Beef
Salt & Pepper Fish
Bamboo Roll & Spicy California Rolls (v)
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (v)
Zen Style Tofu (v)

Create Your Own Cocktail Menu @ 3500/-
Select 10 items:
Chicken spring rolls
Fish Fingers Served With Tartar
Meat samosas with lime wedges
Chicken Wings
Den Den Chicken
Sushi Rolls - Assorted
Salt & Pepper Fish
Chicken or Beef Satay
Chargrilled Gyozas — Chicken or Pork

Bookings | info@zengarden.co.ke

ZEN GARDEN




ZEN COCKTAIL PACKAGES

Korean Lamb Skewers
S Salt & Pepper Squid

7 Bite Size Sausage Rolls
1 T Mini Chicken Pies

VEGETARIAN APPETIZERS
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (v)
Bamboo Sushi Platter - California & Bamboo Rolls (v)
Spinach & Feta Parcels (v)
Vegetarian Samosas (v)
Oven Baked Pizzas (v)
Vegetarian Tempura (v)
Butternut Wonton (v)
Zen Style Tofu (v)
43 Salt & Pepper Vegetables (v)
Sticky Tofu (v)
Feta & Coriander Samosas (v)

SPECIAL ZEN BBQ MENU @ 4000/-
Live Choma Station:
Korean Lamb Chops
Beef Fillet Steaks
Whole Roasted Chicken
Choma Sausages
Marinated Pork or Chicken Skewers
(Served with all sauces and dips)
Potato Wedges
Fried Rice
Spinach
Kachumbari

DESSERT - PICK 2 ITEMS
Profiteroles
Mini Black Forest
Fresh Fruit Skewers
Home-made Gelato

Bookings | info@zengarden.co.ke

ZEN GARDEN




ZEN COCKTAIL PACKAGES

THE BAR - drinks are charged on consumption

ZEN GARDEN - Discounted bottle prices (1 Litre Bottles)

VODKA / GIN
Absolut

Grey Goose
Gordons

Botanist / Hendricks
Tanqueray

RUM /TEQUILA

Bacardi

Captain Morgan's Spice Gold
Myers

Tequila Blanco

WHISKY /COGNAC
Jameson

Jack Daniels

JW Black Label
Hennessy — 700ml
Glenlivet

Glenfidish — 15yrs
Chivas Regal - 12yrs

LIQUORS /VERMOUTHS
Amarula

Baileys

Jagermeister

Bookings | info@zengarden.co.ke

750ml
9,500
13,500
9,000
13,500
9,500

9000
9000
9000
18,000

12,000
14,000
14,000
15,000
15,000
34,000
15,000

9,500
9,500
12,500

ZEN GARDEN




ZEN COCKTAIL PACKAGES

BEERS/WINES/SOFT DRINKS

Imported Beers @650/-

Local Beers @600/-

Sodas @350/-

Sparkling Water @500/- large

Still Water @400/- large
Fresh Juices @1,200/- per Litre
Packet Juices @1000/- per Litre
House Wines (red or white) @3,800/-

Sweet House wine @3,800/-

Bookings | info@zengarden.co.ke

ZEN GARDEN




ZEN COCKTAIL PACKAGES

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Noise Policy - Zen Garden is located in a residential area, and can therefore not permit
extremely loud music until late hours. Music speakers for all events have to be played
indoors. Clients who are bringing in their own bands/DJs are REQUIRED to obtain an official
NEMA permit. We do not permit any speakers/DJs on our premises past 10pm.

Zen Garden will provide a full service team throughout the event. Any additional decor,
lighting or entertainment can be organised by the client.

If you would like Zen to organise for décor (candles/flowers) & outdoor set-up, we can do
so at an extra cost depending on what you need.

Please note all prices include taxes (16% VAT & 2% Catering Levy).
10% Event Fee will be added to your final bill

We will need full confirmation of numbers prior to the event. If you are less numbers on
the day of the event, Zen Garden will still charge for the number of people confirmed. It is
advisable to make any cancellations or adjustments to number of people attending 24 hours
before the event.

Payments can be made by Credit Card, Cash or Company Cheque. We require 100% payment
prior to the event. Any additional or balances can be cleared after the event.

Cancellation policy — Less than 1 week before the scheduled date of your event/meeting the
cancellation charge is 10% amount of the reservation.

DISCLAIMER:

Zen garden bears no responsibility for any damage or loss of your personal belongings,
please ensure that you look after all your belongings whilst on our premises For any damage
caused by the guest to the restaurant property, the guest is due to cover the cost of damage

to Zen Garden

Bookings | info@zengarden.co.ke

ZEN GARDEN




