Compliment your evening of liquid enlightenment with moreish dishes, available as and when you like. Heavenly beef and buffalo wings evoke stylish New York dining, whilst a spicy salami pizza from our wood fired oven adds fire to adventurous palettes.

ZEN SPECIAL COCKTAIL MENUS

Mediterranean platters — 3000/- per person
Zen Signature Chicken Puffs
Meat Samosas
Mini Chicken Shawarma
Spiced Fish Goujons
Oven Baked Pizzas (v)
Herb & Garlic Roasted Wedges (v)
Spinach & Feta Parcels

Oriental Platters @ 3000/- per person

Korean Lamb Skewers
Chicken Satay Skewers
Heavenly Beef
Salt & Pepper Fish
Bamboo Roll & Spicy California Rolls (v)
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (v)
Zen Style Tofu (v)

Create Your Own Cocktail Menu @ 3500/-Select 10 items:

Chicken spring rolls
Fish Fingers Served With Tartar
Meat samosas with lime wedges
Chicken Wings
Den Den Chicken
Sushi Rolls - Assorted
Salt & Pepper Fish
Chicken or Beef Satay
Chargrilled Gyozas – Chicken or Pork



Korean Lamb Skewers Salt & Pepper Squid Bite Size Sausage Rolls Mini Chicken Pies

VEGETARIAN APPETIZERS

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (v)

Bamboo Sushi Platter - California & Bamboo Rolls (v)

Spinach & Feta Parcels (v)

Vegetarian Samosas (v)

Oven Baked Pizzas (v)

Vegetarian Tempura (v)

Butternut Wonton (v)

Zen Style Tofu (v)

Salt & Pepper Vegetables (v)

Sticky Tofu (v)

Feta & Coriander Samosas (v)

SPECIAL ZEN BBQ MENU @ 4000/-

Live Choma Station:
Korean Lamb Chops
Beef Fillet Steaks
Whole Roasted Chicken
Choma Sausages
Marinated Pork or Chicken Skewers
(Served with all sauces and dips)
Potato Wedges
Fried Rice
Spinach
Kachumbari

DESSERT - PICK 2 ITEMS

Profiteroles
Mini Black Forest
Fresh Fruit Skewers
Home-made Gelato



THE BAR – drinks are charged on consumption

ZEN GARDEN – Discounted bottle prices (1 Litre Bottles)

VODKA / GIN Absolut Grey Goose Gordons Botanist / Hendricks Tanqueray	750ml 9,500 13,500 9,000 13,500 9,500
RUM /TEQUILA Bacardi Captain Morgan's Spice Gold Myers Tequila Blanco	9000 9000 9000 18,000
WHISKY /COGNAC Jameson Jack Daniels JW Black Label Hennessy — 700ml Glenlivet Glenfidish — 15yrs Chivas Regal - 12yrs	12,000 14,000 14,000 15,000 15,000 34,000 15,000
LIQUORS /VERMOUTHS Amarula Baileys Jägermeister	9,500 9,500 12,500



BEERS/WINES/SOFT DRINKS

Imported Beers

Local Beers

Sodas

Sparkling Water

Still Water

Fresh Juices

Packet Juices

House Wines (red or white)

Sweet House wine

a650/-

@600/-

@350/-

@500/- large

@400/- large

@1,200/- per Litre

@1000/- per Litre

@3,800/-

@3,800/-



TERMS & CONDITIONS

Noise Policy - Zen Garden is located in a residential area, and can therefore not permit extremely loud music until late hours. Music speakers for all events have to be played indoors. Clients who are bringing in their own bands/DJs are REQUIRED to obtain an official NEMA permit. We do not permit any speakers/DJs on our premises past 10pm.

Zen Garden will provide a full service team throughout the event. Any additional decor, lighting or entertainment can be organised by the client.

If you would like Zen to organise for décor (candles/flowers) & outdoor set-up, we can do so at an extra cost depending on what you need.

Please note all prices include taxes (16% VAT & 2% Catering Levy). 10% Event Fee will be added to your final bill

We will need full confirmation of numbers prior to the event. If you are less numbers on the day of the event, Zen Garden will still charge for the number of people confirmed. It is advisable to make any cancellations or adjustments to number of people attending 24 hours before the event.

Payments can be made by Credit Card, Cash or Company Cheque. We require 100% payment prior to the event. Any additional or balances can be cleared after the event.

Cancellation policy – Less than 1 week before the scheduled date of your event/meeting the cancellation charge is 10% amount of the reservation.

DISCLAIMER:

Zen garden bears no responsibility for any damage or loss of your personal belongings, please ensure that you look after all your belongings whilst on our premises For any damage caused by the guest to the restaurant property, the guest is due to cover the cost of damage to Zen Garden

